
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Ballarat Vet Practice
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

463 KP RITZ (AOR) Scott Rodgers 61.5790.000 0.000 60.132 60.856% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30041787 3025993

% % % % %

1299 MISS SANDY VI Kellet Mcdonell 60.6580.000 0.000 57.895 59.277% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30044095 3097214

% % % % %

11/03/2017 3:23:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Ballarat Vet Practice
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3192 STREZLECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 58.5530.000 0.000 61.053 59.803% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30040336 3098424

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30044248 8003550

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: Horseland Geelong
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 65.4170.000 66.806 0.000 66.112% 10.000
1( )1( )20087399 3106185

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE (AOR) Anna Bolmat 63.6110.000 65.000 0.000 64.306% 20.000
2( )2( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH (AOR) Kate Frost 60.5560.000 64.306 0.000 62.431% 30.000
4( )3( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 61.2500.000 62.917 0.000 62.084% 40.000
3( )5( )30501008 3200200

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 58.3330.000 63.194 0.000 60.764% 50.000
5( )4( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR (AOR) Sally Stagg 56.5280.000 61.111 0.000 58.820% 60.000
6( )6( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREM SHOWTIME (AOR) Melissa Ellis 55.4170.000 57.917 0.000 56.667% 70.000
7( )7( )30043915 1011259

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 49.7220.000 52.222 0.000 50.972% 80.000
8( )8( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

11/03/2017 12:06:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Horseland Geelong
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2600 BETTE VALENTINE (AOR) Anna Bolmat 65.6410.000 64.872 0.000 65.257% 10.000
1( )2( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 63.0770.000 65.385 0.000 64.231% 20.000
2( )1( )20087399 3106185

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH (AOR) Kate Frost 59.3590.000 64.487 0.000 61.923% 30.000
3( )3( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR (AOR) Sally Stagg 55.5130.000 60.897 0.000 58.205% 40.000
4( )5( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 52.4360.000 61.538 0.000 56.987% 50.000
6( )4( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREM SHOWTIME (AOR) Melissa Ellis 52.1790.000 59.231 0.000 55.705% 60.000
7( )6( )30043915 1011259

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 54.8720.000 55.128 0.000 55.000% 70.000
5( )7( )30501008 3200200

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX (AOR) Jane Foster 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047447 3095162

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2600 BETTE VALENTINE (AOR) Anna Bolmat 64.306 34 65.257 35 69 1
310 MR SHIRVINGTON Madeline Leeden 66.112 35 64.231 34 69 2

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH (AOR) Kate Frost 62.431 33 61.923 33 66 3
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR (AOR) Sally Stagg 58.820 30 58.205 32 62 4
2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 60.764 31 56.987 31 62 5
3737 BRAGGO S Jason James 62.084 32 55.000 29 61 6
1206 COLDSTREM SHOWTIME (AOR) Melissa Ellis 56.667 29 55.705 30 59 7
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 50.972 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE (AOR) Elizabeth Sheather 69.8150.000 0.000 68.519 69.167% 10.000
1( ) 3( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE (AOR) Michelle Webley 66.8520.000 0.000 69.630   68.241% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

1

22001665 5004231

% % % % %

124 KIA ORA WELTORTIA Annemarie Kemmink 66.4810.000 0.000 70.000 68.241% 30.000
4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 66.6670.000 0.000 66.481 66.574% 40.000
3( ) 5( )30043913 1010491

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 63.8890.000 0.000 67.593 65.741% 50.000
5( ) 4( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 63.5190.000 0.000 65.370 64.445% 60.000
6( ) 6( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 62.7780.000 0.000 63.333 63.056% 70.000
9( ) 7( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 63.3330.000 0.000 62.037 62.685% 80.000
8( ) 10( )60004041 3107190

% % % % %

778 MURRAY (AOR) Jamie Harding 63.5190.000 0.000 61.481 62.500% 90.000
6( ) 11( )30501372 3102640

% % % % %

285 MR BARNABY (AOR) Carrin Romais 61.4810.000 0.000 63.148 62.315% 100.000
10( ) 8( )60005338 1011585

% % % % %

375 LATARNO (AOR) Anne Henry 58.3330.000 0.000 62.593 60.463% 110.000
12( ) 9( )60005913 3100552

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 59.0740.000 0.000 59.259 59.167% 120.000
11( ) 12( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

1967 SYLVESTER III Annemarie Kemmink 55.9260.000 0.000 57.037 56.482% 130.000
13( ) 13( )30047201 3201521

% % % % %

11/03/2017 2:40:02 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Belinda Dawkins



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE (AOR) Elizabeth Sheather 64.7140.000 74.000 0.000 69.357% 10.000
1( )1( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

124 KIA ORA WELTORTIA Annemarie Kemmink 64.1430.000 70.429 0.000 67.286% 20.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 63.7140.000 68.571 0.000 66.143% 30.000
6( )3( )30043913 1010491

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 64.7140.000 63.429 0.000 64.072% 40.000
1( )5( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE (AOR) Michelle Webley 64.0000.000 64.143 0.000 64.072% 40.000
5( )4( )22001665 5004231

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS (AOR) Kate Sharp 63.1430.000 62.714 0.000 62.929% 60.000
7( )6( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 61.5710.000 61.857 0.000 61.714% 70.000
10( )8( )60004041 3107190

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 62.5710.000 60.143 0.000 61.357% 80.000
8( )9( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

375 LATARNO (AOR) Anne Henry 62.0000.000 59.857 0.000 60.929% 90.000
9( )10( )60005913 3100552

% % % % %

1967 SYLVESTER III Annemarie Kemmink 64.4290.000 56.714 0.000 60.572% 100.000
3( )13( )30047201 3201521

% % % % %

3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 58.2860.000 62.714 0.000 60.500% 110.000
15( )6( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

11/03/2017 3:44:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

285 MR BARNABY (AOR) Carrin Romais 60.5710.000 59.000 0.000 59.786% 120.000
12( )11( )

1

60005338 1011585

% % % % %

3663 SANTOGOLD (AOR) Jenna Cashmore 60.5710.000 58.571 0.000 59.571% 130.000
12( )12( )30500753 3103135

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 60.8570.000 56.714 0.000 58.786% 140.000
11( )13( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

778 MURRAY (AOR) Jamie Harding 60.5710.000 54.429 0.000 57.500% 150.000
12( )15( )

1

30501372 3102640

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE (AOR) Elizabeth Sheather 69.167 35 69.357 35 70 1
124 KIA ORA WELTORTIA Annemarie Kemmink 68.241 34 67.286 34 68 2

1200 WYNDHOLM PARK LOLITAH Lucy Ford 66.574 32 66.143 33 65 3
957 MALUKA PARK ODIE (AOR) Michelle Webley 68.241 33 64.072 32 65 4
843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 64.445 30 64.072 32 62 5
349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 65.741 31 61.357 28 59 6

2711 DEVERON MAGGNETIC Teresa Grove 62.685 28 61.714 29 57 7
375 LATARNO (AOR) Anne Henry 60.463 25 60.929 27 52 8

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 63.056 29 58.786 22 51 9
285 MR BARNABY (AOR) Carrin Romais 62.315 26 59.786 24 50 10

1967 SYLVESTER III Annemarie Kemmink 56.482 23 60.572 26 49 11
3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 59.167 24 60.500 25 49 12
778 MURRAY (AOR) Jamie Harding 62.500 27 57.500 21 48 13

1730 LIKE A BOSS (AOR) Kate Sharp 62.929 30 30
3663 SANTOGOLD (AOR) Jenna Cashmore 59.571 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 69.2310.000 70.577 0.000 69.904% 10.000
1( )1( )50018646 3201621

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 68.6540.000 68.846 0.000 68.750% 20.000
3( )2( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS (AOR) Kate Sharp 68.8460.000 66.154 0.000 67.500% 30.000
2( )3( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

621 TURN BACK TIME Lindy Young 67.6920.000 63.269 0.000 65.481% 40.000
4( )5( )60007423 3006603

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 65.9620.000 63.654 0.000 64.808% 50.000
7( )4( )40013840 1010492

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 66.9230.000 61.731 0.000 64.327% 60.000
5( )7( )60005042 3094408

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS (AOR) Kylie Calderwood 66.3460.000 62.308 0.000 64.327% 60.000
6( )6( )30042820 3098418

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON (AOR) Lynn Blomfield 61.3460.000 61.154 0.000 61.250% 80.000
8( )8( )30500883 3010252

% % % % %

2214 DELPHINE (AOR) Paula Barlow 61.3460.000 60.962 0.000 61.154% 90.000
8( )9( )30502171 3202133

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 59.6150.000 59.038 0.000 59.327% 100.000
11( )11( )60005158 1012331

% % % % %

1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 58.0770.000 60.577 0.000 59.327% 100.000
13( )10( )60008522 3105004

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

9999 BURRABONG GRAPEVINE (AOR) Margaret Feltoe 60.1920.000 58.462 0.000 59.327% 100.000
10( )13( )1020465

% % % % %

782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 56.7310.000 58.846 0.000 57.789% 130.000
14( )12( )60007993 3095284

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE (AOR) Elizabeth Feltoe 58.6540.000 56.731 0.000 57.693% 140.000
12( )14( )

1

30046705 1020466

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 77.1740.000 64.130 0.000 70.652% 10.000
1( )3( )50018646 3201621

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS (AOR) Kylie Calderwood 73.9130.000 65.217 0.000 69.565% 20.000
2( )2( )30042820 3098418

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS (AOR) Kate Sharp 69.1300.000 69.565 0.000 69.348% 30.000
5( )1( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

621 TURN BACK TIME Lindy Young 71.0870.000 61.957 0.000 66.522% 40.000
3( )8( )60007423 3006603

% % % % %

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 70.8700.000 61.739 0.000 66.305% 50.000
4( )9( )30502120 3095628

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 68.4780.000 60.870 0.000 64.674% 60.000
6( )10( )60005042 3094408

% % % % %

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 63.9130.000 63.696 0.000 63.805% 70.000
8( )5( )40013840 1010492

% % % % %

2214 DELPHINE (AOR) Paula Barlow 63.2610.000 64.130 0.000 63.696% 80.000
9( )3( )30502171 3202133

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 63.0430.000 63.043 0.000 63.043% 90.000
10( )6( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE (AOR) Elizabeth Feltoe 65.4350.000 60.000 0.000 62.718% 100.000
7( )11( )30046705 1020466

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 59.7830.000 63.043 0.000 61.413% 110.000
12( )6( )60005158 1012331

% % % % %

11/03/2017 12:07:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Hewitt & Whitty Pty Ltd
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON (AOR) Lynn Blomfield 60.6520.000 58.261 0.000 59.457% 120.000
11( )12( )30500883 3010252

% % % % %

9999 BURRABONG GRAPEVINE (AOR) Margaret Feltoe 59.1300.000 55.435 0.000 57.283% 130.000
13( )13( )1020465

% % % % %

782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 57.3910.000 53.478 0.000 55.435% 140.000
14( )15( )60007993 3095284

% % % % %

1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 55.4350.000 54.783 0.000 55.109% 150.000
15( )14( )60008522 3105004

% % % % %

11/03/2017 12:07:47 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 69.904 35 70.652 35 70 1
1730 LIKE A BOSS (AOR) Kate Sharp 67.500 33 69.348 33 66 2
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS (AOR) Kylie Calderwood 64.327 30 69.565 34 64 3
621 TURN BACK TIME Lindy Young 65.481 32 66.522 32 64 4
30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 68.750 34 63.043 27 61 5

819 COBIGAN GISELLE Ruby Ford 64.808 31 63.805 29 60 6
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 64.327 29 64.674 30 59 7

2214 DELPHINE (AOR) Paula Barlow 61.154 27 63.696 28 55 8
3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON (AOR) Lynn Blomfield 61.250 28 59.457 24 52 9

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 59.327 25 61.413 25 50 10
2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE (AOR) Elizabeth Feltoe 57.693 22 62.718 26 48 11
9999 BURRABONG GRAPEVINE (AOR) Margaret Feltoe 59.327 24 57.283 23 47 12
1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier 59.327 26 55.109 21 47 13
782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 57.789 23 55.435 22 45 14

1780 BALLAHOWE ALENDRO Nina Lloyd 66.305 31 31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 67.7270.000 0.000 69.091 68.409% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

2858 REGENSTURM Judy Peel 62.4240.000 0.000 60.606 61.515% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

2

30046809 7000372

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE (AOR) Georgia Welch 56.6670.000 0.000 58.788 57.728% 30.000
3( ) 4( )

1

30044524 3105062

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 52.8790.000 0.000 59.697 56.288% 40.000
4( ) 3( )22000641 3104079

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.8570.000 65.143 0.000 66.000% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

2858 REGENSTURM Judy Peel 66.0000.000 65.143 0.000 65.572% 20.000
3( )1( )30046809 7000372

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 66.1430.000 64.286 0.000 65.215% 30.000
2( )3( )22000641 3104079

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE (AOR) Georgia Welch 58.7140.000 60.857 0.000 59.786% 40.000
4( )4( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

11/03/2017 12:34:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.409 35 66.000 35 70 1
2858 REGENSTURM Judy Peel 61.515 34 65.572 34 68 2
4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 56.288 32 65.215 33 65 3
847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE (AOR) Georgia Welch 57.728 33 59.786 32 65 4
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 67.5000.000 64.028 0.000 65.764% 10.000
1( )3( )5000571 3074404

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 64.7220.000 65.000 0.000 64.861% 20.000
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY  (AOR) Melissa Farquharson 61.6670.000 66.389 0.000 64.028% 30.000
3( )1( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 60.9720.000 62.222 0.000 61.597% 40.000
5( )4( )3100532

% % % % %

842 BALLY FERGUS (AOR) Angela Carter 60.2780.000 61.111 0.000 60.695% 50.000
7( )5( )30040546 3200802

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA (AOR) Stephanie Gillespie 60.8330.000 59.028 0.000 59.931% 60.000
6( )6( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT (AOR) Ruth Feltoe 61.2500.000 58.056 0.000 59.653% 70.000
4( )9( )30045008 3027945

% % % % %

3190 ALBY TALKATIVE  (AOR) Sarah Nevile 59.8610.000 57.222 0.000 58.542% 80.000
8( )10( )

1

30047317 3001288

% % % % %

828 OISIN (AOR) Yvette Woodburn 57.7780.000 58.611 0.000 58.195% 90.000
9( )8( )30500876 3052575

% % % % %

3255 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI (AOR) Kylie Fiedler 57.0830.000 58.889 0.000 57.986% 100.000
10( )7( )30045982 3034488

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 54.7220.000 56.250 0.000 55.486% 110.000
11( )11( )

1

22000999 3096551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

1003 KP JUST A FLAME (AOR) Scott Rodgers 54.0280.000 55.139 0.000 54.584% 120.000
12( )12( )6002411 3025993

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 50.9720.000 48.472 0.000 49.722% 130.000
13( )13( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Daylesford Equestrian
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 70.1250.000 69.875 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 66.3750.000 64.875 0.000 65.625% 20.000
2( )3( )5000571 3074404

% % % % %

1003 KP JUST A FLAME (AOR) Scott Rodgers 64.2500.000 65.250 0.000 64.750% 30.000
3( )2( )6002411 3025993

% % % % %

3255 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI (AOR) Kylie Fiedler 62.5000.000 64.250 0.000 63.375% 40.000
5( )4( )

1

30045982 3034488

% % % % %

842 BALLY FERGUS (AOR) Angela Carter 63.8750.000 61.500 0.000 62.688% 50.000
4( )6( )30040546 3200802

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA (AOR) Stephanie Gillespie 61.6250.000 63.125 0.000 62.375% 60.000
7( )5( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY  (AOR) Melissa Farquharson 62.2500.000 60.875 0.000 61.563% 70.000
6( )8( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 60.6250.000 61.375 0.000 61.000% 80.000
8( )7( )3100532

% % % % %

3190 ALBY TALKATIVE  (AOR) Sarah Nevile 58.7500.000 57.750 0.000 58.250% 90.000
10( )10( )

1

30047317 3001288

% % % % %

828 OISIN (AOR) Yvette Woodburn 58.1250.000 57.875 0.000 58.000% 100.000
11( )9( )30500876 3052575

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT (AOR) Ruth Feltoe 57.1250.000 57.375 0.000 57.250% 110.000
12( )11( )30045008 3027945

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Daylesford Equestrian
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 11 March 2017

WVDC Dressage Festival

Ballarat PC Grounds

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 58.8750.000 54.500 0.000 56.688% 120.000
9( )12( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Festival

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 64.861 34 70.000 35 69 1
3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 65.764 35 65.625 34 69 2
842 BALLY FERGUS (AOR) Angela Carter 60.695 31 62.688 31 62 3

1819 COOPER TEDDY  (AOR) Melissa Farquharson 64.028 33 61.563 29 62 4
2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA (AOR) Stephanie Gillespie 59.931 30 62.375 30 60 5
1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 61.597 32 61.000 28 60 6
3255 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI (AOR) Kylie Fiedler 57.986 26 63.375 32 58 7
1003 KP JUST A FLAME (AOR) Scott Rodgers 54.584 23 64.750 33 56 8
3190 ALBY TALKATIVE  (AOR) Sarah Nevile 58.542 28 58.250 27 55 9
1668 HABAFIELD JETT (AOR) Ruth Feltoe 59.653 29 57.250 25 54 10
828 OISIN (AOR) Yvette Woodburn 58.195 27 58.000 26 53 11
870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 55.486 24 56.688 24 48 12

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 49.722 22 22
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